Rev 2
October 2005 1/12
12
TDA0161
Proximity Detectors
Features
■ 10mA Output Current
■ Oscillator Frequency 10MHz

TDA0161
10/12
6 Order codes
Part number Temp range Package Packing
TDA0161DP 150°C DIP-8 Tube
TDA0161FP 150°C SO8 Tube
TDA0161FPT 150°C SO8 Tape and Reel
TDA0161 7 Revision history
11/12
7 Revision history
Date Revision Changes
06-Jan-2003 1 Initial release.